
4/3/2015  thru 4/9/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-00294 COM ADDITION 4/9/2015 3517 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|GAR-001-001 MCBRIDE STEVE W|MANKIN CONSTRUCTION INC ADDITION TO WAREHOUSE. COLD ST $62,250

BP-15-01127 COM ADDITION MULTI-FAMILY 4/9/2015 597 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-001-597 TAYLOR EDWIN & CONNIE EXTEND DECK*** TAYLOR CONSTRUC $4,000

BP-15-01526 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 3315 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBH-006-003 DUTTON ANNA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,000

BP-15-01578 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 383 E ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-000-007B-& BIG SKY BIBLE CHURCH repair hail damaged siding $8,000

BP-15-01618 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2922 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|OSA-001-009 THIEL LARRY V &|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install asphalt shing $6,284

BP-15-01619 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2910 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|OSA-001-007 THIEL LARRY V &|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO ON 3/12 P $4,178

BP-15-01620 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2918 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|OSA-001-008 THIEL LARRY V &|K SIMON CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO ON 3/12 P $12,341

BP-15-01645 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3608 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-004-018-19 DAKOTA CONFERENCE OF THE|ENDEAVORING ARK ENTERPRISES OVERLAY LAYER OF ASPHALT SHINL $11,500

BP-15-01667 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 828 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PIE-000-005 ADCO PROPERTIES LLC|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 yr shingle $26,631

BP-15-01145 COM REMODEL 4/3/2015 1520 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-001-004A-& DSD LLC|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING interior remodel ceiling ves $20,000

BP-15-01159 COM REMODEL 4/7/2015 1507 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|0509-000-002A SFH LLC|GRAY COMPANIES INC ARBY'S REMODEL DINNING ROOMRE $283,000

BP-15-01610 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 4/7/2015 1212 S 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|TRS-001-001A-004A1B NA|TRECO CONSTRUCTORS INC demolition of house debris to $15,000

BP-15-00307-04 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/8/2015 3759 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-041 LAIS DEVELOPMENT INC 3RD STALL FOR GARAGE $10,500

BP-15-01030 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/7/2015 2222 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BAC-000-008 EISENBARTH JAMEY RONALD &|YELLOWSTONE BASIN CONSTRUCTION SFR $300,000

BP-15-01448 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 143 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-010-022-23 PYBURN REID T &|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off and reroof 6/12 $10,000

BP-15-01475 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2993 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-011A-001 GRIMM KAREN L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF DUPLEX 4/1 $11,982

BP-15-01491 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 407 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-031-003-4 Dan Frickle  |AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC steel siding $9,800

BP-15-01492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 3009 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HMM-001-002A GRITZ PAUL W|BIG SKY CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING INC hardy board siding $10,000

BP-15-01494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 5325 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-001-002 AGUILAR JORDAN &|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off and reroof 6/12 30 yr $10,000

BP-15-01496 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 4020 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-036-033 DUNCAN RONDA tear off and install 30 yr to $6,500

BP-15-01497 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 161 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-008-003 SOFT LOREN L & JANICE E|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/ $8,000

BP-15-01499 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 3312 8 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-237-011-12 CUELLAR JESSE & KATIE|AFTERMATH RECONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $4,000

BP-15-01501 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 237 NASH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|RIC-002-009 RIMESTAD SANFORD O & MILDRED|SECOND TO NONE CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELINGTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/ $6,300

BP-15-01502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 801 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-801 BENNETT NANCY|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER tear off and install 30 yr to $19,000

BP-15-01504 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 807 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-807 SCHEFFELMAN JOE L & DEBRA J|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER tear off and install 30 yr to $19,000

BP-15-01507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2243 DARCY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RH4-003-023 STEVENS GERTRUDE|MATTERN LES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/ $2,458

BP-15-01508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 813 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-813 TGC LP|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 819 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-819 SPIDEL FARM INC|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 825 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-825 GENEVIEVE L LUOMA MARITAL TRUS|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $1,900

BP-15-01511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 831 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-831 CARLSON RONDA R|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 837 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-837 GILLIGAN DORIS|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01513 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 843 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-843 MCELROY JAMES A & KATIE J|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 802 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-802 WHEELER GLENN & LOIS|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 808 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-808 GIESE CHARLES F & KAREN M|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND ISNTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 814 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-814 BOTTRELL TERESA L|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01517 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 820 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-820 LYNCH TINA KAY|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 826 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-826 PAYTON JERRY L & MARGARET E|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01519 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 832 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-832 PENSCO TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIA|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01520 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 838 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-838 IVIE JEFFREY S & LYNN M|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 844 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-002-001-24-844 NOVAK JOHN V & KATHLEEN B|CHRISTIANSON & MULLER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $19,000

BP-15-01522 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1503 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-002-010 FELDE FRANCI L & SCOTT J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $7,145

BP-15-01522-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1503 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-002-010 FELDE FRANCI L & SCOTT J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION vinyl siding $7,700

BP-15-01523 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1016 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-002-023 CHURCH OF CHRIST OF BILLINGS I|VILLANUEVA'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,500

BP-15-01524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1022 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-002-022 CHURCH OF CHRIST OF BILLINGS I|VILLANUEVA'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,500

BP-15-01525 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 109 W HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-008 BRADY TERRANCE M & KELLY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,300

BP-15-01525-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 109 W HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-008 BRADY TERRANCE M & KELLY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONvinyl siding $17,700



BP-15-01527 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2110 IRIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-004-004 MURPHY BRIAN G & KRISTA L|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,000

BP-15-01528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1504 LINDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LIN-001-008 WILSON AMY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $9,000

BP-15-01531 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1220 BERINGER WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-001-009 NIELSEN KYLE P & KATHRYN D|ZACH BESEL CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 8/12 30 YR $13,000

BP-15-01535 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 102 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-006 FOSSUM JAMES & DARLENE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 50yr 7/1 $9,000

BP-15-01535-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 102 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-006 FOSSUM JAMES & DARLENE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $3,000

BP-15-01536 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2123 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS5-009-004 HENNEBERRY DAVID T ETAL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 7/ $8,000

BP-15-01536-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2123 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS5-009-004 HENNEBERRY DAVID T ETAL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $10,000

BP-15-01537 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 435 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-032-017-18 SMITH LAWRENCE ANDREW & KELLY|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 7/ $9,000

BP-15-01540 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2335 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-037-004A DAUSTER JOSEPH JR & JILL M|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $12,000

BP-15-01541 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1419 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-008-005 ANDERSON JOSHUA S & SOFIA G|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $4,000

BP-15-01542 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 275 NUBIAS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-006-004 TOWLERTON ALAN L & JUDITH A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $3,000

BP-15-01543 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 1226 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-004-010 CHERRY LARRY L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC siding $12,000

BP-15-01544 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2248 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-001-004 WALDMANN JOSEPH C|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $3,000

BP-15-01545 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 625 CONWAY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BDE-001-004 AGNEW GRESHAM W & MEGAN A|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-15-01546 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/3/2015 2242 W SKOKIE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-019 RON S HILL LIVING TRUST|SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,000

BP-15-01560 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2625 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-024-N70F6I JORDAN LEO B & SALLY M M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS replace vinyl siding $19,016

BP-15-01561 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 3003 NYE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MMU-000-004-W135F CLARK KAREN ROOD|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,180

BP-15-01562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1014 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-009 ROUND DAVID M & PAMELA J|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,344

BP-15-01563 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1278 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH6-027-008 HANCE TIMOTHY W &|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC seamless steel siding $21,865

BP-15-01565 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2810 SHIRLEY LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YHT-001-004-5 JOHNSTON KERMIT & JILL|ALBAUGH CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $14,000

BP-15-01565-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2810 SHIRLEY LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YHT-001-004-5 JOHNSTON KERMIT & JILL|ALBAUGH CONSTRUCTION LLC VINYL SIDING $8,000

BP-15-01566 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2311 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-021 SCHACHT KENT & TIA R|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC seamless steel siding $12,500

BP-15-01567 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 42 ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-016-004 BROWN SHARON B|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC hardy siding $12,500

BP-15-01568 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1910 ARCH STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-006-004 TREAT VICTOR A & HALEY J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,000

BP-15-01569 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2229 MAPLE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-005-011 CALLENDER TANNER M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,000

BP-15-01571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1216 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LS2-009-001 NELSON THOMAS E & WENDY L|G & L ENTERPRIZES TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $10,660

BP-15-01573 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2488 ASPEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-010-013 LUCAS ARTHUR WILLIAM IV & KAR|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $21,000

BP-15-01574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2019 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-003 ELLER MICHAEL L|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 28 GUAGE STEE $23,000

BP-15-01575 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1732 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-021 SCHWARM KIMBERLY A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,400

BP-15-01576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 834 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CCS-001-030-31 SCHWARM HOLLY &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,700

BP-15-01577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 2702 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-008 BURSON MARLA D|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS lp smart siding $5,800

BP-15-01582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1302 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSB-001-024 BALL STACEY R|MJB TRADES INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-15-01583 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1702 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-003-027 KARLS SHAWN & KIMBERLY|MJB TRADES INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-15-01584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 4447 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-026 SENGAR JOHN A SR & GERMAINE M|MATTERN REMODELING tear off and install 30 y rot $6,500

BP-15-01588 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 1545 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-002-010 LUNDIN KEVIN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS install steel siding $5,880

BP-15-01589 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 522 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-018-034-35 STARR KELLY A|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,800

BP-15-01591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 110 HALLOWELL LN BILLINGS MT 59101|BCR-000-00910 ROMERO GILBERT JR & DIANNA J|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,300

BP-15-01593 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/6/2015 916 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-004-040-41-& W15F HANSEN JANICE E TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $7,000

BP-15-01595 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3031 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-002-013 SWITZER JONATHAN A & KAREN M|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01596 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 822 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-001 RAYMOND FRANCIS O'LOUGHLIN REV|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,850

BP-15-01597 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 138 S SANTA FE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-008-015 HITTLE HELEN|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,000

BP-15-01602 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1322 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSB-001-019 BERGMAN JANET|DALE CONSTRUCTION lp smart siding $7,100

BP-15-01603 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2303 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-031-019 VUKONICH JAMES P & LOLA|BEARTOOTH CONSTRUCTORS tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,650

BP-15-01604 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1323 CRAWFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-001-006 HUTTON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40 yr 4/ $5,700

BP-15-01605 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 735 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|FIC-001-002 JUDITH GUARDINO LIVING TRUST|RESIDENTIAL ROOFING AND tear off install 30 yur shingl $6,000

BP-15-01606 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 4047 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-001-014 SANDOVAL ISMAEL & LAURA M tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-15-01608 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3758 MOUNT RUSHMORE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-020-005 PIERCE SHELLEY D & RICHARD L|SECOND TO NONE CONST.& REMODEL TEAR OFF REPLACE30 YR 6/12 $11,000

BP-15-01609 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3766 MOUNT RUSHMORE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-020-004 DRINKWALTER GALE A & JANET E|SECOND TO NONE CONST.& REMODEL TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30YR 6/1 $6,995



BP-15-01611 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2120 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SWC-001-004 FRIESEN GARY D & LAUREL M|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $8,000

BP-15-01612 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 705 N 23 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-284-021-24 CLARK RAY & TERRIE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 7/12 $7,000

BP-15-01613 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 827 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-013 COBLE JOHN I JR & GEORGENE H|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,000

BP-15-01614 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1635 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-010 MEHLHAFF WALTER & JEAN B|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-15-01615 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2426 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-002-015 STEINER JEFF & CYNTHIA P|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,271

BP-15-01615-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2426 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-002-015 STEINER JEFF & CYNTHIA P|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY replace siding $8,669

BP-15-01621 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1919 CAMDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-005-009 BAUER ROGER E & MARILYN J &|LYNNRICH INC. install steel siding $171,890

BP-15-01622 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1134 DOROTHY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-002-014 KALE EARL D & JUDITH M|LYNNRICH INC. install steel siding $9,543

BP-15-01625 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3027 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-002-011 YOUNG ROBERT & JUSTYNE TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-15-01626 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 4542 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-015-002 BLACKFORD DEAN M & HEIDI S|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY remove and replace asphalt shi $22,868

BP-15-01627 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 3022 W MACDONALD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GRE-001-027 DEBOO JOHN C & ANNE M|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY remove and replace asphalt shi $9,800

BP-15-01628 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2632 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-003-007 HINSZ JASON L|BELL BUILDING SPECIALTIES tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-15-01630 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1607 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-033-001-2-E 90F BIG ELMO INVESTMENTS LLC|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $4,000

BP-15-01631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 808 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-019-002-3 TAV LLC|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,000

BP-15-01632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 117 MERION RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-037-004B BAKER BROCK O AKA BROCK & AMY|RENNER CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding $2,500

BP-15-01633 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 2001 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-058-015 NORLING CARY & MICHELLE|MAC LEFFLER CONSTRUCTION tear off and install  30 yr to $10,000

BP-15-01634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 5836 FOXTAIL LOOP N BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS-005-8-001-011 MEYERS BRYAN D & SANDRA C vinyl siding $17,000

BP-15-01635 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 295 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-008 LAMMERS LEON M & MARGARET E|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING steel siding $11,000

BP-15-01644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 602 NELSON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-011-006 OPHEIM JERRY L & VICKI L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,200

BP-15-01646-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/7/2015 1219 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-004-002 DECKER RICHARD H|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. steel siding $6,551

BP-15-01648 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 507 GLEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-005-003 SHANDY SHERRY|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,243

BP-15-01649 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 4528 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-005-010 MCIVER ROBERT D & TERESA A|HANNA CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,800

BP-15-01651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2522 DOWNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GEN-000-003-& WLR LLC|DLV ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-15-01652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2701 BEARTOOTH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ROT-002-0012-S30F LEE LOIS L|KC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with single p $7,750

BP-15-01653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2503 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-006-053 BOGEN LINDSAY & STEPHANIE L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,000

BP-15-01655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 5440 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-003-001 ALLIE RONALD D|HOME VALUE RESTORATION tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,000

BP-15-01657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 202 ASHLEY CT N BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-007 PORISCH FREDERIC H & TERRA L|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC smartside siding $5,500

BP-15-01659 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 27 W ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-003-015 EHLANG MICHAEL J & SHIRLEY R|WEGNER HOMES vinyl siding $4,000

BP-15-01661 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2305 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-028 HAVENER JACOB L &|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate on 6 $10,000

BP-15-01662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 3119 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-020-003 WELLIEVER DEAN E & MARGARET L|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLCtear off install laminate on 5 $9,000

BP-15-01663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 1122 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RKH-001-004 SOLEM DEAN F|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate on 4 $11,000

BP-15-01664 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2925 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-013A &-003 FUSON DAVID B & LINDA NICHOLS|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate on 5 $13,000

BP-15-01665 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 3612 FLAGSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-007-002 EVONNE BROWN REVOCABLE TRUST|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTIONtear off replace wtih 50 yr10/ $28,000

BP-15-01666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 1331 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBB-004-019 CALVERT KAREN P tear off install metal roof $1,939

BP-15-01669 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 511 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-001-006A BOLLMAN PAUL N II install new siding on home. $18,000

BP-15-01673 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2018 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-006-019-E28F & OBERWEISER THOMAS M & PAMELA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,359

BP-15-01674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 1712 TIBURON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS2-007-006 JULIAN DEAN & YING WANG|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC siding repair at rear of house $3,775

BP-15-01675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 1703 W CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-014 CICERO KEVIN G & S HOPE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC repair siding on front of hous $6,441

BP-15-01676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 5309 S CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-009 ENZMINGER STEPHEN & KATHRYN|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC repair siding on left and rear $12,304

BP-15-01677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 1312 4 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-035-0012-N70F FIEDOR JILLIAN M|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,356

BP-15-01678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 3003 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ML2-002-014 PIKE CYNTHIA L & LEONARD F|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,310

BP-15-01679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 5408 CORNER STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-003-006 CHAMBERS TODD|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,145

BP-15-01683 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 3645 FORT LARAMIE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-025-022 MULVANEY JEFFREY A|HI-LINE ROOFING OF MONTANA LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $7,650

BP-15-01684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2728 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SYD-000-032 JACOBSON ROBERT W|HI-LINE ROOFING OF MONTANA LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $9,150

BP-15-01687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2663 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-008A DAILEY JOHN G & JUDY A|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $18,231

BP-15-01688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 4143 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59106|GS3-003-012 KITZENBERG MARK N & PAULA H|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,092

BP-15-01689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 312 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-011-04041 WILLIAM AND DONNA DEINES LIVIN|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,950

BP-15-01690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/8/2015 2315 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-000-019 VOELLER BARBARA I|HUNT EXTERIORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000



BP-15-01691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 243 ROLLING HILLS RD BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-004-008 STOVALL P DOUG & LYNDA R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $27,000

BP-15-01692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 3216 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-001A BOTNEN AMANDA R & CRAIG W|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $7,900

BP-15-01693 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 4535 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RR2-008-007 SIMMONS F STANLEY & VIRGINIA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $15,500

BP-15-01694 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2932 PROVIDENCE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-001-032 KUNTZ JOSEPH V &|SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLP tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $8,300

BP-15-01696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 490 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-005-019 HAGGERTY JEFFREY W & VICKIE L|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,100

BP-15-01698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1512 KIT LN W BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS-001-012 HARRISON TRICIA J|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,500

BP-15-01699 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1232 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HUE-002-032 WASIA EUGENE D & CATHY L|NORSE BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,800

BP-15-01700 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 710 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-011-008A MAMMEN JAMES & ELIZABETH|MARTHA'S HOMES LLC hardy board siding $14,000

BP-15-01701 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 5325 MERLOT LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-003-013 THEISEN GARY D & LINDA J|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr8/1 $22,500

BP-15-01702 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 921 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-009-010-FRAC & VOIGHT ROBERT C.|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40 yr 5/ $4,200

BP-15-01703 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1939 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-002-003 BARRICK VIRGINIA A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $14,000

BP-15-01704 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 4116 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-009-014 HOFFMAN PHILLIP M & PATRICIA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01704-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 4116 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-009-014 HOFFMAN PHILLIP M & PATRICIA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONreplace siding with truwood si $12,000

BP-15-01705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2524 ORCHARD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSE-001-003 SMITH CLAREENCE E & PEGGY J S|Z ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30yr 5/1 $12,000

BP-15-01706 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1302 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HAW-004-007 SAVARIA DANIELLE M|REULE BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shinlge $6,500

BP-15-01707 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1830 LAURA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-025 METCALF KELLY|G & L ENTERPRIZES tear off install 30 yr shingle $14,500

BP-15-01707-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1830 LAURA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-025 METCALF KELLY|G & L ENTERPRIZES install siding $17,000

BP-15-01708 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 3555 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RQ2-005-016 ANDERSON WILLIAM R & SUSAN V|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $15,000

BP-15-01709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2710 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|HTO-001-001 VEZINA ARNOLD G|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding $16,000

BP-15-01710 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2727 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|0674-000-001G SORIYA AUGUSTA L|M W CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $61,861

BP-15-01711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 220 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-015-015-16 MCCALLUM MARGO L &|M W CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $14,900

BP-15-01713 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2456 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-009A BERRY SHAWN & LAMONA|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC vinyl siding $10,000

BP-15-01714 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2176 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-032-017 GREEN RODNEY T|CASEY SMITH CONSTRUCTION install steel siding $16,985

BP-15-01719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 4427 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|OR4-006-006 MITCHELL W HAMANN SPECIAL NEED|KRIS BARGER tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,995

BP-15-01720 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2448 GREENBRIAR RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-044-018 TWIFORD JOSEPH W & KRISTI J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install asphalt shing $10,013

BP-15-01720-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2448 GREENBRIAR RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-044-018 TWIFORD JOSEPH W & KRISTI J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC install steel siding $14,482

BP-15-01721 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1208 JUNEAU DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBC-007-002 TODD JON J & CAROL L tear off install 30 yr shingle $1,400

BP-15-01722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1433 KING GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-004-005 FICHTNER KEVIN & CARYN|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding $10,096

BP-15-01723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 605 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-008-016 BOESPFLUG ROY D & TRACY L|L J ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,800

BP-15-01724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1201 WUNNICKE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-002-019 BARNDT GARY W & CHRIS A|TRIPLE R CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-15-01725 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1918 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-005-001 DEAVER FRANKLIN KENNEDY JR &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC hardie board siding $24,400

BP-15-01726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 189 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-006-011 BOWMAN MICHAEL G & PATRICIA J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install asphalt shing $8,923

BP-15-01727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 3330 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-005-002 DENNIS MICHAEL W & JANICE E C|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30 yr sh $11,027

BP-15-01728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 11 PECAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-001-012 JORDAN JODI M & RUSS C|SINGH CONTRACTING INC teaer off replace with 30 yr 4 $7,000

BP-15-01729 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1139 DENWAY PL BILLINGS MT 59105|HEC-001-002 LOOMIS RAYMOND G & FALLON A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install asphalt shing $9,647

BP-15-01730 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1144 TOOLE CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-019-010 FRALEY JOHN R & HEIDI KAY|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,873

BP-15-01731 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 5049 COUNTRY VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HDL-002-005B JENSEN DEREK|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install asphalt shing $8,350

BP-15-01733 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 126 TAM OSHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-023-014 WINTERS JOSEPH & JOAN E|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,292

BP-15-01734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 722 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-008 PHILBIN MICHAEL J JR & LEISA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC replace siding with hardie boa $8,000

BP-15-01735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2606 BEARTOOTH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BEA-001-005 PAULSON LORI|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $9,918

BP-15-01737 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2051 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-004-018 SCHRAGE JAMES S & LORI S|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $6,913

BP-15-01738 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1132 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-003-002 SHANDY SHERYLE L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $7,267

BP-15-01739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1102 19 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MLY-003-001 OLHAM GREG A & LYN J|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $7,873

BP-15-01740 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 173 ERICKSON CT S BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-027 DUKE DANIEL S & JANICE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $7,873

BP-15-01741 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 942 SOUTH HEIGHTS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SOH-002-012 NEW BARBARA G|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $9,360

BP-15-01742 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 400 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-400 MUTH MARY JANE|HANDY PRO tear off install 30 yr shingle $16,000

BP-15-01743 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2701 ARVIN RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0140-000-009 BALDWIN JAMES A & LARELL R|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $10,000

BP-15-01744 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1222 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS5-004-022A HARPER GREGORY J & LINDA L|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INCtear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,800



BP-15-01745 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2521 AUGUSTA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-002A-032 VICKY R HECKEL TRUST|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $10,370

BP-15-01746 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 626 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-011-033-34 SALGADO DONNA M &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $3,515

BP-15-01747 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 1227 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-005-004 DEMEYER WILLIAM A & LISA D FO|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace 30 yr 5/12 $8,505

BP-15-01748 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2211 PRYOR LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLV-001-007 URSULINES WESTERN PROVINCE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,680

BP-15-01749 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2924 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-019 EMERICK RICHARD M & KERRIE R|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,941

BP-15-01750 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/9/2015 2627 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-027 LOWE CHRISTOPHER R TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,100

BP-15-01165 RES NEW GARAGE 4/8/2015 5635 CANYONWOODS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PCE-001-005 NA  |KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS DETACHED GARAGE $53,760

BP-15-00903 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/3/2015 249 VICEROY ST BILLINGS MT 59101|CYA-004-018A COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEV INC|WEGNER HOMES NEW SFR $176,755

BP-15-00929 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/7/2015 5327 N THUNDER MOUNTAIN CV BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-003-006 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC SFR $209,630

BP-15-00997 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/8/2015 1327 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-002-001 BILLINGS HOUSING LLC.  |OLDENBURG CONST & DESIGN sfr $166,340

BP-15-01105 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/8/2015 1127 JORDAN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAZ-002-015 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY MID YELL|HABITAT FOR HUMANITY new sfr $172,190

BP-15-01111 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/3/2015 515 BOCA RATON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L34-047-004A RON S HILL LIVING TRUST|SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION SFR $217,540

BP-15-01253 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/3/2015 6278 CANYONWOODS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR5-002-003 EMINETH CUSTOM HOMES INC|EMINETH CUSTOM HOMES NEW SFR $350,000

BP-15-01312 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/6/2015 1420 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-002-002 HAD CONST.  |HAD INC SFR $250,000

BP-15-01350 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/8/2015 5051 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-004-068 KISSLING QUALITY BUILDERS  |KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS SFR $232,307

BP-15-01352 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/9/2015 923 NINEBARK ST BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-015-004 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $172,780

BP-15-01349 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/7/2015 5308 DENALI DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-008-018 WELLS BUILT HOMES  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. DUPLEX $327,500

BP-15-01373 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/8/2015 639 OAKMONT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK3-007-013 LIGHTHOUSE HOMES LLC|LIGHTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION LLC 639 & 641 Oakmont Road $500,000

BP-15-00764-03 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/7/2015 3700 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-002-015 RANDY & CHERYL  LUSTIN INTERIOR REMODEL TO GO ALONG W $5,000

BP-15-01070 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 1236 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-020-001-N75FOF MCCORD RICHARD R &|ADVANCED BUILDERS REMODEL SECOND STORY OF EXISTI $94,775

BP-15-01500 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/3/2015 864 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-005-007 Becky  Lyons|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC install 3 new windows $1,683

BP-15-01547 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/3/2015 720 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-020-040-41 Chris Meeks  |TEAM CONSTRUCTION LLC 3 non bedroom windows per insp $1,200

BP-15-01549 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/3/2015 133 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-018-026-27 CHIPMAN JESSE & JOEL|TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION kitchen renovation at sfr non $15,000

BP-15-01554 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/3/2015 5411 CORNER STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-002-002 RYAN  MOORE complete basement finish. asso $500

BP-15-01570 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 520 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-040-037-38 HOFER LINDA ADDITION OF A WALL IN GARAGE T $2,000

BP-15-01586 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 1224 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-004-S50F CARTER KIMBERLY A|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION replace 4 windows $300

BP-15-01587 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 928 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-005-035-36 PETERSON DEBBIE F|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION replace front entry door $300

BP-15-01590 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 208 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-026-042-43 LOEGERING LORI R|JMC CONSTRUCTION MAINT.& REPAIR REPAIR EXISTING PATIO.  NON-ST $2,500

BP-15-01592 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/6/2015 3850 HICKOK CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|SCL-002-012-& HERNANDEZ JUAN|EEC INC INTERIOR REMODEL STRUCTURAL DE $29,308

BP-15-01617 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/7/2015 44 MARSHALL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-003-022 FELLOWS JAMES M & JOLYNN|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 8 windows per inspectors appro $4,000

BP-15-01646 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/7/2015 1219 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-004-002 DECKER RICHARD H|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 2 windows per inspectors appro $727

BP-15-01656 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/8/2015 2617 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-025-27 Nick Borick  interior remodel non structura $300
BP-15-01715 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/9/2015 3733 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-010-005 RAST ROXANNE K & MICHAEL H TR|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE replace 10 windows and 1 door $3,450

Total Permit Valuation $5,853,800
Total Permits Issued 223


